
November 2019
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Communion Bible Study
7pm

Bible Study
7pm

Bible Study
7pm

Choir Rehearsal
7pm

Choir Rehearsal, 7pm

Trustees, 4pm
Agape Table MKE, 6pm

Choir Rehearsal
7pm

Choir Rehearsal
7pm

Bible Study
 10:30am

No MP3
Confirmation Class
4:30pm
Harvest Potluck
5:30pm

Church Council
7pm

Family Sharing
5:15pm

Newsletter deadline

Mexico Mission Trip
Meeting, 4pm

Hanging of the
Greens, 9am

Grafton Christmas
Parade, 10:30am

Treats for Eats
following worship
services

Veteran's Day

Staff Meeting
2pm

Book Sorting at Next
Door, 3:30pm

Deacons Meeting at
First Watch in
Mequon, 8:30am

262-377-3938  |  office@occhurch.org  |  www.occhurch.org

43

11

18

25 26 27 28

17

24

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

Hope House Food
Pantry, 9:20am

Sheepshead
7pm

OZAUKEE CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH

29 30

10

Bible Study
10:30am

Happy Thanksgiving!
Worship, 10am
Friendsgiving
12pm

Bible Study,10:30am

Facilities Board
7pm

WCA Fall Youth Retreat

November 3
November 10
November 17
November 24

Treats for Eats
Gventer
Hinson
Sue Ann Walczak

Price
S. Glass
Gavin
Peksa

9:00 service
Treats for Eats
Buchman
Kuist
Rachelle Peters

10:45 service
November 3
November 10
November 17
November 24

COFFEE & CONVERSATION HOSTS SUNDAY FLOWERS


