

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1	2 Deacons Meeting at First Watch in Mequon, 8:30am
3 Communion Treats for Eats following worship services	4 Book Sorting at Next Door, 3:30pm	Bible Study 7pm	5	6 Bible Study 10:30am Choir Rehearsal 7pm	7	8 WCA Fall Yo	9 uth Retreat
10	11 Veteran's Day Staff Meeting 2pm	1: Bible Study 7pm Facilities Board 7pm	2	13 Bible Study,10:30am Trustees, 4pm Agape Table MKE, 6pm Choir Rehearsal, 7pm	14	15 Sheepshead 7pm	16 Hope House Food Pantry, 9:20am
No MP3 17 Confirmation Class 4:30pm Harvest Potluck 5:30pm	18 Church Council 7pm	1: Bible Study 7pm	9	20 Bible Study 10:30am Choir Rehearsal 7pm	21	22 Newsletter deadline	23
24	Family Sharing 5:15pm	2 Choir Rehearsal 7pm	26	27	28 Happy Thanksgiving! Worship, 10am Friendsgiving 12pm	29 Mexico Mission Trip Meeting, 4pm	30 Hanging of the Greens, 9am Grafton Christmas Parade, 10:30am

COFFEE & CONVERSATION HOSTS

	9:00 service
November 3	Treats for Eats
November 10	Gventer
November 17	Hinson
November 24	Sue Ann Walczak

10:45 service Treats for Eats Buchman Kuist Rachelle Peters

SUNDAY FLOWERS

November 3	Price
November 10	S. Glass
November 17	Gavin
November 24	Peksa